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MAN 12.250 + euro 6 + lift

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte

Beschrijving
WMAN142Z6KY 383249

€ 25.950,-
Schuifzeil

2018

383249
WMAN14Z2Z76KY383249
4x2

2

Automaat
662.282 km
Diesel

Euro 6

184 kW (250 PK)
11.990 kg

5.410 kg

6.580 kg

970 cm

255cm

726 cm

246 cm

257 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands
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